Parkland College Foundation Women of Impact - June 24, 2025

Parkland Women of Impact is a grassroots giving circle of compassionate, diverse, and influential women dedicated to helping women students at Parkland College through scholarship support. Event attendees review Women of Impact scholarship applicants and participate in selecting recipients that evening. The Women of Impact are creating a ripple effect of stronger women, families, workplaces, and communities.

For more information please visit www.parkland.edu/WomenofImpact

WOMEN

Tresenting Sponsor - \$10,000

- Sponsor listed as presenting sponsor
- 12 event tickets at reserved tables
- Sponsor logo listed on invitations, event website and all promotional materials
- Special recognition at the event and in event program
- Social media promotion

Empowerment Sponsor - \$5,000

- 8 event tickets at reserved tables
- Sponsor logo listed on electronic invitation, event website and promotional materials
- Special recognition at the event and in the event program
- Social media promotion

Sisterhood Sponsor - \$3,000

- 8 event tickets at reserved tables
- Sponsor logo listed on event website and in the event program
- Social media promotion

Uplifting Sponsor - \$1,500

- 4 event tickets at a reserved table
- Sponsor name listed on event website and in the event program
- Social media promotion

Success Sponsor - \$500

- 2 event tickets
- Sponsor name listed on the event website and in the event program
- Social media promotion